#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles
1st place

2nd place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles
1st place

2nd place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place

Name

Carolyn Schaefer
Molly Asfeld
Grace Reimers

Cynthia Yan

Name
Alex Moews

Olivia Eckes

Name

Katy Kops

Name

Madi Guillermo

Name

Kate Wade
Itu Igoni
Hannah Cady

Paige Plemel

Name
Emily Martin

Isabelle Myers

Name

Molly Jex

Team Name
DSHA

Nicolet

Whitefish Bay
Arrowhead
Homestead
Kettle Moraine
Waukesha West
Cedarburg
Sussex Hamilton
Germantown
Pewaukee

Oak Creek
Wauwatosa East
Menomonee Falls

Grade
9
11
11
12
Grade
11
12
Grade
10
Grade
9
Grade
12
12
10
11
Grade
12
11
Grade
9
Sub Points
24
24
20
18
16
16
8
8
4
4
4
2
2
2

School

DSHA
Waukesha West
Whitefish Bay

Hamilton

School
DSHA
Whitefish Bay

School
Whitefish Bay

School
DSHA

Name

Ellie Sprinkmann
Maddy Buckley
Anna Long

Emma Smith

Name
Julia Cyganiak

Lexi Morgan

Name

Lailah Young

Sectional Points

23
8

N
N

O OO0 oOoOoOoONOM~-~NO

Record
23-1
18-3
18-5
16-5

Record
20-3
22-2

Record

23-1

Record

21-2

Grade
11
12
12
12

Grade
12
12

Grade
11

Total Points

47
32
31
27
23
17
12
8

NDNNBMDMO

School
Homestead
Nicolet
Arrowhead

Whitefish Bay

School
DSHA

Arrowhead

School
DSHA

Sectional 3 Results

Record

23-8
12-3
14-7

Record
19-0
10-2

Record

22-0



