#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Carolyn Schaefer	9	DSHA	23-1		
2nd place	Molly Asfeld	11	Waukesha West	18-3		
3rd place	Grace Reimers	11	Whitefish Bay	18-5		
4th place	Cynthia Yan	12	Hamilton	16-5		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Alex Moews	11	DSHA	20-3		
2nd place	Olivia Eckes	12	Whitefish Bay	22-2		
		12	Wintensin Buy			
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Katy Kops	10	Whitefish Bay	23-1		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
-	Madi Guillermo					
1st place	Madi Guillermo	9	DSHA	21-2		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Kate Wade	12	Ellie Sprinkmann	11	Homestead	
2nd place	Itu Igoni	12	Maddy Buckley	12	Nicolet	23-8
3rd place	Hannah Cady	10	Anna Long	12	Arrowhead	12-3
4th place	Paige Plemel	10	Emma Smith	12	Whitefish Bay	14-7
4th place		11		12	Willensin Day	14-7
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Emily Martin	12	Julia Cyganiak	12	DSHA	19-0
2nd place	Isabelle Myers	11	Lexi Morgan	12	Arrowhead	10-2
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Molly Jex	9	Lailah Young	11	DSHA	22-0
Team Results	Team Name	Sub Points	Sectional Points	Total Points		
1st place	DSHA	24		47		
2nd place	Nicolet	24		32		
3rd place	Whitefish Bay	20		31		
4th place	Arrowhead	18	9	27		
5th place	Homestead	16		23		
6th place	Kettle Moraine	16		17		
7th place	Waukesha West	8		12		
8th place	Cedarburg	8	0	8		
9th place	Sussex Hamilton	4		6		
10th place	Germantown	4	0	4		
11th place	Pewaukee	4	0	4		
12th place	Oak Creek	2	0	2		
			0 0	2 2 2		